
Excellence Award Winners 

Jacksonville 2018 

Petites 

Jazz    Elin Costa   St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Lily Barksdale   Starke Academy of Dance 

Contemporary  Piper Sawyer   All-Starz Dance Studio 

    Phoebe Sawyer  All-Starz Dance Studio 

Hip Hop   Hannah Aschenbren  Debbie’s Dance Company 

    Lila Ford   Southern Strut Dance Center 

Juniors 

Jazz    Abigail Autowski  The Dance Company 

    Lark Whitfield   Tallahassee Dance Academy 

Tap    Maddy Gallagher  St Augustine Dance Academy 

Contemporary  McKinley Cantwell  Panama City Dance Academy 

    Wynn Whitfield  Tallahassee Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Ellarie Price   Independent 

    Najile Robinson  All-Starz Dance Studio 

    Katie Hickson   Southern Strut Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Mila McClendon  Southern Strut Dance Center 

Hip Hop   Emma McElroy  St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Vallye Elayne Williams Off Broadway   

Seniors 

Jazz    Bella Donopria  Panama City Dance Academy 

    Ashlee Hyland   The Dance Company 

Tap    Sydney Bouthillier  St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Cecilia Drummond  St Augustine Dance Academy 

Contemporary  Sydney Cooper  Atlantic Coast Dance Studio  

    Delaney Davidson  Atlantic Coast Dance Studio   

Improvisation   Dillon Bell   Amanda’s Dance Center 

    Abigail Riddle   St Augustine Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Julianna Copsey  Panama City Dance Academy 

    Makenzie Joi Broner  Southern Strut Dance Center  

Hip Hop   Juliette Holder  Atlantic Coast Dance Studio 

    Salee Breese   Southern Strut Dance Center 

 

 



Scholarship Award Winners 

Jacksonville 2018 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Carma Vance   Middleburg Academy of Dance 

    Phoebe Sawyer   All-Starz Dance Studio 

    Avani Kasturi   Amanda’s Dance Center 

    Makaila Fields   Off Broadway 

Free Improv Entry  Elin Costa   St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Delaney Strong   St Augustine Dance Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Dancers denoted with an * 

Free Solo Certificate  Hannah Aschenbren*  Debbie’s Dance Company 

    Lila Ford*   Southern Strut Dance Center 

    Lily Barksdale*   Starke Academy of Dance 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Rylee West   Atlantic Coast Dance Studio 

    Vallye Elayne Williams  Off Broadway 

    Abigail Major   St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Lillie Profitt   St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Avery Miller   Tallahassee Dance Academy 

Free Improv Entry  Jocelyn Jackson   Southern Strut Dance Center 

    Najile Robinson   All-Starz Dance Studio 

Opening # Certificate  Ellarie Price*   Independent 

    Lark Whitfield*   Tallahassee Dance Academy 

    Mila McClendon   Southern Strut Dance Center 

Free Solo Certificate  Abigail Autowski*  The Dance Company 

    Jamiee Lin*   Starke Academy of Dance 

    McKinley Cantwell*  Panama City Dance Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Lacey Yaklin   Off Broadway 

Dancers denoted with an * 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Delaney Davidson  Atlantic Coast Dance Studio 

    Gabrielle Galliguez  All-Starz Dance Studio 

    Dillon Bell   Amanda’s Dance Center 

    Madison Marshall  St Augustine Dance Academy 

Free Improv Entry   Abby Slate   Panama City Dance Academy 

    Sydney Cooper   Atlantic Coast Dance Studio  

Opening # Certificate  Cecilia Drummond  St Augustine Dance Academy 

    Nicole Nuanez   Atlantic Coast Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate   Salee Breese*   Southern Strut Dance Center 

    Ashlee Hyland*   The Dance Company 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Dancers denoted with an * 

BDC Gift Certificate  Julianna Copsey   Panama City Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Juliette Holder*   Atlantic Coast Dance Studio 

    Bella Donopria*   Panama City Dance Academy 

    Amanda Johnson*  Panama City Dance Academy 


